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Winter 2023 CLAS Unit Heads/Directors List

	Dept #
	Current
	Dept
	E-Mail

	1-2325
	Michael Wroblewski, interim
	ANT
	wroblewm@gvsu.edu

	1-3749
	Mark Luttenton, interim
	AWRI
	luttentm@gvsu.edu 

	1-2470
	Janet Vigna
	BIO
	vignaj@gvsu.edu

	1-3318
	Dan Bergman
	BMS
	bergmand@gvsu.edu

	1-8585
	Cathy Buyarski
	CAAC
	buyarskc@gvsu.edu

	1-2495
	Kristofer Pachla
	CCEL
	pachlkri@gvsu.edu

	1-2315
	Mark Staves
	CMB
	stavesm@gvsu.edu

	1-3317
	Deborah Herrington
	CHM
	herringd@gvsu.edu

	1-3600
	Melissa Morison
	CLA
	morisonm@gvsu.edu

	1-3668
	Richard Besel
	COM
	beselri@gvsu.edu

	1-3405
	Ashley Shannon
	ENG
	shannoas@gvsu.edu

	1-3728
	Merritt Delano-Taylor, interim
	GEO
	taylomer@gvsu.edu

	1-3065
	Jim Penn
	GPY
	pennj@gvsu.edu

	1-3298
	Michael Huner
	HST
	hunerm@gvsu.edu

	1-3203
	Janel Pettes-Guikema
	MLL
	pettesj@gvsu.edu

	1-3515
	Anne Caillaud, interim
	MOV
	caillaua@gvsu.edu

	1-2040
	Esther Billings
	MTH
	billinge@gvsu.edu

	1-3484
	Kevin Tutt
	MTD
	tuttk@gvsu.edu

	1-2114
	John Uglietta
	PHI
	ugliettj@gvsu.edu

	1-2274
	Richard Vallery
	PHY
	valleryr@gvsu.edu

	1-2320
	Darren Walhof
	PLS
	walhofd@gvsu.edu

	1-2195
	Mary Bower
	PSY
	bowerm@gvsu.edu

	1-2267
	Chelsea Ridge, interim Co-Director
Larry Wyn, interim Co-Director
	RMSC
	ridgec@gvsu.edu
wynlar@gvsu.edu

	1-3730
	George Lundskow
	SOC
	lundskog@gvsu.edu

	1-3355
	Paul Stephenson
	STA
	stephenp@gvsu.edu

	1-3451
	Keigh-Cee Bell
	CTC
	bellkei@gvsu.edu

	1-3486
	Paul Wittenbraker
	VMA
	wittenbp@gvsu.edu

	1-3411
	Christopher Toth
	WRT
	tothc@gvsu.edu
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